University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (17 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non

Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://rug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan

and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 22-12-2021 (Wednesday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate

RIDA FATIMA IMTIAZ ALI TAJ 50475  7/10/2002 96.5784
2 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUSHTAQ g'l%SD"}g?Q AHMAD 50043  10/20/2001 96.193

3 KINZA AQDAS MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 50641  3/24/2003 95.6238
4 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD SHUBAN 50943  1/1/2004  94.5441
5  ASADULLAH MUSHTAQ AHMAD 50550  4/15/2003 94.3805
6  MUSKAN ABBAS BAJWA '\B"XJ"\'/OX'MAD ABBAS 50021 11/24/2001 94.0752
7 UMAR FAROOQ WAKEEL UR RAHMAN 50700  2/27/2002 94.0295
8  UMAR FAROOQ WAKEEL UR RAHMAN 50807  2/27/2002 94.0295
9  ZOONISH KHAN IRFANULLAH KHAN 50570  4/1/2005  93.3714
10 AHMAD RAZA WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 50195  8/27/2002 93.2131
11 UMAR JALIL ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN 50286  11/18/2003 92.568

12 BISMA ZAHID MALIK f@”&:ﬁ MAHMOOD 50261  8/6/2003  92.4624
13 HAMZA ASHARF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 50926  6/18/2002 90.9714
14  AHMED JAWAD NAEEM NAEEM AKHTER 50281  5/2/2003  90.1846
15  WAQAR AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 50580  10/1/2000 89.9172
16 AQEEL ABBAS GHULAM ASGHAR 50732  12/17/2003 89.7991
17 MUHAMMAD ANS ARIF ALI 50616  6/8/2003 88.8791
18 MEHAK SAJID MUHAMMAD SAJID 50672  10/15/2002 88.8719
19  ZEESHAN AMEER MALIK AMEER BAKHSH 50867  12/21/2003 88.4392
20  ALVINA ASIM MAHMOOD 50596  10/7/2003 88.432

BAJWA



21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41

MUKHTIAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
HAMZA SHAMIM

ALI HAMZA

UMAIR ALI

UMAIR ALI

SABA SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

AYESHA NADEEM

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBAS
FARIA TASSAWAR

MUHAMMAD IRFAN MEHMOOD
FIZIA AROOS

MAKHDOOM ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD
ALI RAZA

AMBREEN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN

ZAINAB NAWAZ

ABID ALI
ASAD AMANAT

ALLAH BAKHSH
SHAHID NAWAZ
WASEEM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL SATTAR
ABDUL SATTAR
SOHAIL ZIA

MUHAMMAD
UBAIDULLAH

NADEEM AKHTAR
MAQBOOL AHMED
TASSAWAR MEHMOOD
ALTAF AHMAD

ABDUL LATIF SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD KHADAM
ALTAF AHMAD

REHMAT ALI
QALANDER SHAH

M ISHAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ARIF

MUHAMMAD ARSAL
AMANAT ALI

50277
50606
50869
50877
50515
50714
50085

50733

50488
50711
50050
50656
50738
50496
50654
50712
50438
50919

50944

50891
50707

5/10/2004
5/8/2004

1/9/2003

1/25/2003
4/22/2004
4/22/2004
2/20/2002

7/15/2004

5/13/2003
4/5/2002
10/17/2001
5/1/2002
10/31/2003
5/5/2004
5/1/2002
6/11/2003
3/23/2004
2/9/2003

3/4/2001

2/2/1999
4/12/1999

87.1739
86.121

85.8375
84.9755
81.6238
81.6238
79.0252

78.2004

77.607

75.7974
74.9568
71.3229
71.0721
70.5088
70.3304
69.5774
65.0246
59.8144

59.6364

45.3003
42.0222

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



