

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (17 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://rug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **22-12-2021 (Wednesday)**.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	RIDA FATIMA	IMTIAZ ALI TAJ	50475	7/10/2002	96.5784
2	MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD SIDDIQI	50043	10/20/2001	96.193
3	KINZA AQDAS	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	50641	3/24/2003	95.6238
4	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUHAMMAD SHUBAN	50943	1/1/2004	94.5441
5	ASADULLAH	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	50550	4/15/2003	94.3805
6	MUSKAN ABBAS BAJWA	MUHAMMAD ABBAS BAJWA	50021	11/24/2001	94.0752
7	UMAR FAROOQ	WAKEEL UR RAHMAN	50700	2/27/2002	94.0295
8	UMAR FAROOQ	WAKEEL UR RAHMAN	50807	2/27/2002	94.0295
9	ZOONISH KHAN	IRFANULLAH KHAN	50570	4/1/2005	93.3714
10	AHMAD RAZA WAHEED	ABDUL WAHEED	50195	8/27/2002	93.2131
11	UMAR JALIL	ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN	50286	11/18/2003	92.568
12	BISMA ZAHID MALIK	ZAHID MAHMOOD MALIK	50261	8/6/2003	92.4624
13	HAMZA ASHARF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	50926	6/18/2002	90.9714
14	AHMED JAWAD NAEEM	NAEEM AKHTER	50281	5/2/2003	90.1846
15	WAQAR AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ	50580	10/1/2000	89.9172
16	AQEEL ABBAS	GHULAM ASGHAR	50732	12/17/2003	89.7991
17	MUHAMMAD ANS	ARIF ALI	50616	6/8/2003	88.8791
18	MEHAK SAJID	MUHAMMAD SAJID	50672	10/15/2002	88.8719
19	ZEESHAN AMEER MALIK	AMEER BAKHSH	50867	12/21/2003	88.4392
20	ALVINA	ASIM MAHMOOD BAJWA	50596	10/7/2003	88.432

21	MUKHTIAR KHAN	ALLAH BAKHSH	50277	5/10/2004	87.1739
22	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SHAHID NAWAZ	50606	5/8/2004	86.121
23	HAMZA SHAMIM	WASEEM AHMAD	50869	1/9/2003	85.8375
24	ALI HAMZA	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	50877	1/25/2003	84.9755
25	UMAIR ALI	ABDUL SATTAR	50515	4/22/2004	81.6238
26	UMAIR ALI	ABDUL SATTAR	50714	4/22/2004	81.6238
27	SABA SOHAIL	SOHAIL ZIA	50085	2/20/2002	79.0252
28	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	MUHAMMAD UBAIDULLAH	50733	7/15/2004	78.2004
29	AYESHA NADEEM	NADEEM AKHTAR	50488	5/13/2003	77.607
30	MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBAS	MAQBOOL AHMED	50711	4/5/2002	75.7974
31	FARIA TASSAWAR	TASSAWAR MEHMOOD	50050	10/17/2001	74.9568
32	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MEHMOOD	ALTAF AHMAD	50656	5/1/2002	71.3229
33	FIZIA AROOS	ABDUL LATIF SHAHZAD	50738	10/31/2003	71.0721
34	MAKHDOOM ALI	MUHAMMAD KHADAM	50496	5/5/2004	70.5088
35	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD	ALTAF AHMAD	50654	5/1/2002	70.3304
36	ALI RAZA	REHMAT ALI	50712	6/11/2003	69.5774
37	AMBREEN	QALANDER SHAH	50438	3/23/2004	65.0246
38	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN	M ISHAQ KHAN	50919	2/9/2003	59.8144
39	ZAINAB NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ ARIF	50944	3/4/2001	59.6364
40	ABID ALI	MUHAMMAD ARSAL	50891	2/2/1999	45.3003
41	ASAD AMANAT	AMANAT ALI	50707	4/12/1999	42.0222

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee